Agilent Technologies

Sample name:

M21168-ART558-01

Injection date:

Instrument: A010 Location:
Inj. volume: 2 Type:
Acqg. method: HPLC Sample amount:
Processing method:
Manually modified:
DAD1B,Sig=210,4 Ref=off
3000
2750
2500
2250
2000+
17501
15001
212501
£10007
750
500
250
0 b
-2501
-5001
-750_ T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Signal: DAD1B,Sig=210,4 Ref=off
RT [min] Area Height Peak Area%
9.309 1.44 0.41 0.02
9.438 4.50 1.71 0.05
9.854 8980.91 1373.56 99.87
10.060 5.35 1.44 0.06



